
60.0 miles  lots of Climbing
 

Tot Miles Direction Segment Road/ Segment
0.0 Start 0 Peet's Coffee, Central & Park
0.0 ~ 1 Central Avenue
1.0 R 0.5 Fernside Drive
1.5 L 1.2 over Bike Bridge then left on Bike Path
2.7 L 3.8 Doolittle Drive
6.5 L 2 Williams
8.5 L 0.6 Hays, cut through Mall
9.1 R 1.2 Estudillo
10.3 S 4.6 Lake Chabot Road
14.9 L 1 Walnut becomes Quail
15.9 R 0.6 Proctor Road
16.5 L 8.3 Redwood Road
24.8 R 2.7 Pinehurst Road
27.5 C 1.9 Canyon Road
29.4 S 4.8 Moraga Road
34.2 L 0.4 Mt Diablo Blvd (lunch)
34.6 R 4.2 Happy Valley Road (big climb)
38.8 L 3.8 Bear Creek (big easy climb, Papa Bear)
42.6 S 3.4 Wildcat Canyon Road (moderate climb)
46.0 L 1.4 South Park Drive (climb of the day)
47.4 L 3.5 Grizzly Peak Blvd
50.9 L 0.9 Skyline
51.8 R 1.8 Snake
53.6 L 0.3 Mountain
53.9 R 1.7 Park Blvd
55.6 L 0.4 Beaumont Avenue
56.0 S 1.2 E 14th
57.2 L 0.2 Foothill
57.4 R 0.4 E 16th and over overpass
57.8 L 1 Embarcedero
58.8 R 0.2 Kennedy
59.0 R 1 Park Street Bridge and Park Street
60.0 Stop 0 Cental and Park
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Alameda, Lake Chabot, Redwood, Happy Valley Loop


